
4.7.

Lbs. Description

Unit Price Extended 
Price

Unit Price Extended 
Price

Unit Price Extended 
Price

4.7.1. 90,000

RightPointe 
3405 or 
Crafco 

Roadsaver 221

$0.47 $42,300.00 $0.50 $45,000.00 $0.496 $44,640.00

4.7.2. 90,000
Crafco 

Polyflex Type 
2

$0.45 $40,500.000 No Bid No Bid $0.526 $47,340.00

4.7.3.

4.7.4.

4.7.5.

4.7.6.

4.8

5-7 days

Yes - Full truck load

Boxes must be in salable 
shape, not weathered or 
ripped. The County is 

responsible for delivery 
back to St. Louis.

Y

33-19JUL18 - Solid Block Asphalt Sealant - Term & Supply

Missouri Petroleum 
Products Co

10%

10%

10%

Vance Brothers Inc

Assuming material is 
returned in working 
condition, full credit 

minus a 10% restocking 
charge and any applicable 

freight charges

Vendor

PRICING

10%

10%

7-14 days

10%

Paving Maintenance 
Supply (Crafco, Inc.)

Maximum Increase for 2nd 
Renewal Period

Maximum Increase for 3rd 
Renewal Period

Maximum Increase for 4th 
Renewal Period

5%

5%

          ALTERNATE BID

5%

NCOOP ? (Yes or No) Y

10 days

Yes - 38,000 lbs.

Delivery After Receipt of 
Order

Describe Vendor Return 
Policy: See Bid

Is there a minimum order 
required on the Solid Block 
Asphalt Sealant? (yes/no) If 
yes, what is the minimum 

order requirement?

Yes - 42,500 lbs.
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