33-19JUL18 - Solid Block Asphalt Sealant - Term & Supply								
Vendor			Paving Maintenance Supply (Crafco, Inc.)		Vance Brothers Inc		Missouri Petroleum Products Co	
4.7.	PRICING							
	Lbs.	Description	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
4.7.1.	90,000	RightPointe 3405 or Crafco Roadsaver 221	\$0.47	\$42,300.00	\$0.50	\$45,000.00	\$0.496	\$44,640.00
	ALTERNAT	E BID						
4.7.2.	90,000	Crafco Polyflex Type 2	\$0.45	\$40,500.000	No Bid	No Bid	\$0.526	\$47,340.00
4.7.3.	Maximum Increase for 2nd Renewal Period		5%		10%		10%	
	Maximum Increase for 3rd Renewal Period		5%		10%		10%	
	Maximum Increase for 4th Renewal Period		5%		10%		10%	
4.7.4.	Delivery After Receipt of Order		7-14 days		10 days		5-7 days	
4.7.5.	Is there a minimum order required on the Solid Block Asphalt Sealant? (yes/no) If yes, what is the minimum order requirement?		Yes - 42,500 lbs.		Yes - 38,000 lbs.		Yes - Full truck load	
4.7.6.	Describe Vendor Return Policy:		See Bid		Assuming material is returned in working condition, full credit minus a 10% restocking charge and any applicable freight charges		Boxes must be in salable shape, not weathered or ripped. The County is responsible for delivery back to St. Louis.	
4.8	COOP ? (Yes or No)		Y		Ν		Y	